
RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR VALUE OF PERMITS NO. OF PERMITS RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR VALUE OF PERMITS NO. OF PERMITS
1 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 9,164,175$                        31 1 D R HORTON INC 45,454,878$                     162
2 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 5,775,264$                        26 2 PULTE HOME CORP 43,686,463$                     146
3 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 5,634,911$                        33 3 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC*** 31,966,017$                     150
4 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC*** 5,439,130$                        24 4 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 31,748,971$                     159
5 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC*** 5,413,395$                        30 5 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 28,929,500$                     146
6 D R HORTON INC 5,208,722$                        35 6 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 27,498,269$                     95
7 KNIGHT RESIDEN. GROUP INC 4,887,455$                        2 7 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 25,638,851$                     109
8 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 4,507,842$                        18 8 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC*** 24,102,628$                     116
9 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 4,273,100$                        27 9 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 22,714,271$                     99

10 RYAN HOMES 3,914,063$                        21 10 RYAN HOMES 20,950,449$                     115
11 Arcadia Homes, Inc. 3,738,128$                        1 11 KINGSWOOD CUSTOM HOMES INC 20,497,000$                     2
12 PULTE HOME CORP 3,125,282$                        9 12 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC 19,490,373$                     83
13 SC HOMES, LP 2,919,924$                        12 13 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 16,812,865$                     43
14 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC 2,867,452$                        14 14 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 16,501,473$                     72
15 MUNGO HOMES 2,782,687$                        14 15 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 16,470,402$                     64
16 CLASSICA HOMES 2,769,834$                        3 16 TRUE HOMES LLC 15,657,804$                     81
17 ACCENT HOMES CAROLINAS INC 2,616,416$                        8 17 NORTHWAY HOMES 14,329,226$                     84
18 TRUE HOMES LLC 2,222,704$                        11 18 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 13,531,292$                     89
19 BLUE HEEL CONSTRUCTION, LLC 2,216,000$                        8 19 CLASSICA HOMES 13,124,949$                     14
20 THR DESIGN BUILD INC 2,059,000$                        2 20 T J THOMPSON INC*** 9,389,000$                        3
21 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 1,796,594$                        7 21 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC 8,866,397$                        44
22 JP ORLEANS 1,783,788$                        4 22 KNIGHT RESIDEN. GROUP INC 8,694,930$                        4
23 Artisan Custom Homes, LLC 1,450,000$                        1 23 KINGER HOMES 8,384,818$                        23
24 Wayfare Homes LLC 1,425,000$                        3 24 KEEN BUILDING COMPANY LLC 7,538,471$                        7
25 JOYCE BUILDERS LLC 1,343,500$                        1 25 ACCENT HOMES CAROLINAS INC 6,700,666$                        22
26 JONES & HEDGES*** 1,300,000$                        1 26 J BARWICK CONSTRUCTION 6,521,000$                        2
27 Kenneth Bealer Homes, Inc.*** 1,193,210$                        1 27 THR DESIGN BUILD INC 6,281,000$                        7
28 SOUTHERN ALLIANCE II LLC*** 1,100,000$                        1 28 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 6,206,578$                        41
29 SHEA HOMES CAROLINA LLC 1,057,200$                        5 29 JP ORLEANS 5,866,452$                        15
30 MURPHY REAL ESTATE*** 992,000$                            2 30 MUNGO HOMES 5,818,005$                        31

TOTAL 94,976,776$                     355 TOTAL 529,372,998$                  2028

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY VALUE OF PERMIT - ALL PRODUCT

*** Non-HBAGC *** Non-HBAGC 



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR VALUE OF PERMITS NO. OF PERMITS
1 D R HORTON INC 5,208,722$                  35
2 KNIGHT RESIDENTIAL GROUP 4,887,455$                  2
3 LGI HOMES*** 4,273,100$                  27
4 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 4,073,413$                  12
5 Arcadia Homes, Inc. 3,738,128$                  1
6 Pulte Home Company, LLC 3,125,282$                  9
7 Classica Homes, LLC 2,769,834$                  3
8 THR DESIGN BUILD, INC. 2,059,000$                  2
9 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 1,796,594$                  7

10 JP ORLEANS 1,783,788$                  4
11 Artisan Custom Homes, LLC 1,450,000$                  1
12 JOYCE BUILDERS LLC 1,343,500$                  1
13 JONES & HEDGES*** 1,300,000$                  1
14 Kenneth Bealer Homes, Inc.*** 1,193,210$                  1
15 SOUTHERN ALLIANCE II LLC*** 1,100,000$                  1
16 SHEA HOMES CAROLINA LLC 1,057,200$                  5
17 MURPHY REAL ESTATE*** 992,000$                      2
18 TRI POINTE HOMES HOLDINGS INC 979,125$                      5
19 TOLL BROTHERS 977,000$                      7
20 RYAN HOMES 973,000$                      7
21 Wayfare Homes LLC*** 955,000$                      2
22 MVP CONSTRUCTION LLC 929,000$                      1
23 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 923,500$                      1
24 SRB DESIGN BUILD CORP*** 816,000$                      1
25 EMPIRE HOMES 795,285$                      5
26 KOLTER HOMES 775,600$                      5
27 NORTHWAY HOMES 727,950$                      4
28 Eastwood Construction Partners, LLC 724,907$                      4
29 SALINS GROUP INC.*** 720,000$                      1
30 Lagniappe Homes LLC 676,000$                      1

TOTAL 53,123,593$                158

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VALUE - SF DETACHED

*** Non-HBAGC 



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR VALUE OF PERMITS NO. OF PERMITS
1 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA - Townhomes 5,490,911$                   31
2 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC - Townhomes*** 5,439,130$                   24
3 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC - Townhomes*** 5,413,395$                   30
4 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES - Townhomes 5,090,762$                   19
5 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC - Townhomes 4,796,139$                   21
6 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP - Townhomes 4,507,842$                   18
7 RYAN HOMES - Townhomes 2,941,063$                   14
8 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC - Townhomes 2,867,452$                   14
9 CLAYTON PROPERTIES GR INC - Townhomes*** 2,782,687$                   14

10 ACCENT HOMES CAROLINAS INC - Townhomes 2,616,416$                   8
11 TRUE HOMES LLC - Townhomes 2,222,704$                   11
12 BLUE HEEL CONST LLC - Townhomes 2,216,000$                   8
13 MADISON SIMMONS HOMES & COMM - Townhomes 844,000$                       2
14 QC GENERAL CONTRACTORS LLC - Townhomes 651,206$                       2
15 GOODWIN HOMES LLC - Townhomes*** 594,574$                       2
16 PLACE CRAFTERS LLC - Townhomes*** 584,052$                       4
17 F & K CONSTR LLC - Townhomes*** 502,330$                       2
18 S C C H CONSTRUCTION LLC - Townhomes*** 492,882$                       2
19 DCS CUSTOM BUILDERS INC - Townhomes*** 491,756$                       2
20 ETHIC LLC - Townhomes 457,500$                       1

TOTAL 51,002,801$                229

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 20 BUILDERS BY VALUE OF PERMIT - TOWNHOMES

*** Non-HBAGC 
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